194
A
D
B
C
A
D
B

wheelchair
use
Minimum
length
Maximum
length A
Internal
width B
External
width C Side height D Recommended
height (13°)
Loading capacity
(SWL*) pair
Weight per
piece
OV10E-1-1180 Ramp - 1 piece NO 1180 (46.46) 1180 (46.46) 210 (8.27) 236 (9.29) 60 (2.36) 200 (7.87) 500 (1102.10) 3.4 (7.49)
OV10E-2-2040
Telescopic
ramp - 2 pieces
NO 1180 (46.46) 2040 (80.31) 190 (7.48) 236 (9.29) 60 (2.36) 400 (15.75) 320 (705.34) 6.4 (14.11)

wheelchair
use
Minimum
length
Maximum
length A
Internal
width B
External
width C Side height D Recommended
height (13°)
Loading capacity
(SWL*) pair
Weight per
piece
OV11E-1-550 Ramp - 1 piece YES 550 (21.65) 550 (21.65) 210 (8.27) 236 (9.29) 60 (2.36) 100 (3.941) 540 (1190.27) 1.6 (3.53)
OV11E-1-1150 Ramp - 1 piece YES 1150 (45.28) 1150 (45.28) 210 (8.27) 236 (9.29) 60 (2.36) 200 (7.87) 500 (1102.10) 3.5 (7.71)
OV11E-2-1840
Telescopic
ramp - 2 pieces
YES 1150 (45.28) 1840 (72.44) 190 (7.48) 236 (9.29) 60 (2.36) 400 (15.75) 360 (793.51) 6.5 (14.33)

wheelchair
use
Minimum
length
Maximum
length A
Internal
width B
External
width C Side height D Recommended
height (13°)
Loading capacity
(SWL*) pair
Weight per
piece
OV12E-1100 Foldable - 2 pieces YES 550 (21.65) 1100 (43.31) 210 (8.27) 236 (9.29) 60 (2.36) 200 (7.87) 440 (969.85) 4.3 (9.48)
OV12E-1540 Foldable - 2 pieces YES 770 (30.31) 1540 (60.63) 210 (8.27) 236 (9.29) 60 (2.36) 300 (11.81) 400 (881.68) 5.3 (11.68)
OV12E-2300 Foldable - 2 pieces YES 1150 (45.28) 2300 (90.55) 210 (8.27) 236 (9.29) 60 (2.36) 500 (19.69) 300 (661.26) 7.8 (17.19)
Code Description
Electric
wheelchair
use